ISBGHSCRiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - KK-Sportpistole 2024/25

Gauliga
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Horn, Thomas
Auer, Markus
Schilling, Stefan
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Thim, Wolfgang
Brey, Jurgen
Kugler, Adi
Mannschaftstabelle
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 2
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3

FSG Schrobenhausen 2
. Frei0
Schitzentabelle
Thim, Wolfgang
Eder, Roland
Horn, Thomas
Garz, Sven-Ansgar
Koppold, Gerhard
GroRhauser, Josef
Funk, Bernhard
Auer, Markus
Schilling, Stefan
Strasser, Martin
Karl, Herbert

Brey, Jurgen
Kugler, Adi

14. Butz, Martina
A-Klasse
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Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Brendle, Herbert
Forster, Wilfried
Brendle, Elfriede
Feuerschutzen Kihbach 2
Rizoudis, Konstantinos
Perez Zymara, Johannes
Drittenpreis, Erich
Mannschaftstabelle
1. FSG Schrobenhausen 4

Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2

262
242
236

274
224
214

261
236
223

251
250
229

2. Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1

3. Feuerschitzen Kiihbach 2

4. Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

Schiitzentabelle
Brendle, Herbert
Spindler, Helmut
Rizoudis, Konstantinos
Perez Zymara, Johannes
Berthold, Jurgen

Forster, Wilfried
Weichselbaumer, Thomas
Kitzberger, Stephan

Blei, Helmut

Drittenpreis, Erich
Brendle, Elfriede
Miehling, Christian
Kleemann, Armin
Pawlak, Gerhard
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8. Durchgang vom 21.03.2025

FSG Schrobenhausen 3

Eder, Roland
Garz, Sven-Ansgar
Funk, Bernhard

FSG Schrobenhausen 2

Koppold, Gerhard
GroRhauser, Josef
Strasser, Martin

14 : 0 5285
6 : 8 5201
6 : 6 4522
4 : 8 4373
2 :10 4408
0: 0 0

Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Edelweil Thierhaupten 2
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2

267
262
244

256
251
227

5. Durchgang vom 21.03.2025

FSG Schrobenhausen 4

Spindler, Helmut
Berthold, Jirgen
Weichselbaumer, Thomas

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

Blei, Helmut
Miehling, Christian
Pawlak, Gerhard

8 : 2 3620
6 : 4 3586
6 : 4 3563
0 : 10 2894

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Feuerschiitzen Kuhbach 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

255
249
234

232
217
141

740 :

712

274
267
262
262
256
251
244
242
236
227
225
224
214
147

720 :

730 :

261
255
251
250
249
236
234
234
232
229
223
217
209
141

SE

SE

SE

SE

773

734

738

590

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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